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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

車# 

5

1

2

4

3

名前 

西野　哲哉

立津　雅彦

小川　修治

中山　佳昭

畑　貢

Best 

15.892

16.023

16.365

16.471

16.822

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

Diff 2nd Best 

16.137

16.153

16.450

16.605

16.887

Rnd. 2 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2
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